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2021 SSTY vs OSHY Dual - 7/9/2021 to 7/10/2021

Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center

Results
 
Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Whowell, Sailor W1 27.11

SSTY-WI 18Geboy, Sydney M2 27.23

SSTY-WI 18Hartlieb, Megan E3 27.49

SSTY-WI 17Meyer, Morgan A4 27.94

SSTY-WI 18Dix, Riley E5 28.19

SSTY-WI 14Miler, Anna E6 28.40

SSTY-WI 15Zippel, Elena P7 28.68

OSHY-WI 17Bandt, Ava G8 28.81

SSTY-WI 15Beam, Elizabeth A9 29.24

SSTY-WI 32Bruns, Rae E10 29.31

SSTY-WI 16Kawai, Gloria Y11 29.69

OSHY-WI 16Romberg, Ella C12 29.75

SSTY-WI 15Dickinson, Emma K13 29.77

SSTY-WI 13Blake, Gabby M14 30.21

OSHY-WI 15Bottensek, Emma M15 30.40

SSTY-WI 17Griffith-Topps, Meredith C16 30.43

SSTY-WI 15Pavelchik, Portia S17 31.01

SSTY-WI 15Bartelt, Samantha G18 31.03

SSTY-WI 13Caulfield, Caitlin A19 31.30

SSTY-WI 12Miller, Clare A20 31.34

SSTY-WI 50Kellner, Tracy A21 31.75

SSTY-WI 13Keezer, Payton*22 31.91

SSTY-WI 14Schulz, Simone I*22 31.91

SSTY-WI 12Knowles, Olivia D24 34.53

SSTY-WI 10Smith, Amara J25 35.41

SSTY-WI 10Hopkins, Nina R26 35.75

SSTY-WI 11Hrdi, Luella S27 37.19

SSTY-WI  9Pascal, Peyton M28 37.24

SSTY-WI 74Seidler, Jeanne E29 1:23.06

 
Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Meyer, Morgan A1 27.87

SSTY-WI 14Berlin, Alana M2 27.89

SSTY-WI 14Zhao, Ariana W3 28.08

SSTY-WI 18Remington, Sophia S4 28.41

SSTY-WI 13Hu, Amy L5 28.68

OSHY-WI 17Bandt, Ava G6 28.87

UN-WI 15Haag, Tait R7 29.90

SSTY-WI 16Reynolds, Mariah M8 30.30

SSTY-WI 10Liu, Joy9 30.31

SSTY-WI 17Lewandowski, Sydney K10 30.33

SSTY-WI 15Bartelt, Samantha G11 30.62

SSTY-WI 11Dickinson, Maggie R12 30.72

SSTY-WI 12Borchardt, Lila J13 31.00

SSTY-WI 15Pavelchik, Portia S14 31.04

SSTY-WI 15Kachelski, Rose15 31.39

SSTY-WI 11Burrall, Julia M16 31.76

SSTY-WI 12Miller, Clare A17 32.20

SSTY-WI 17Fleming, Ellie B18 33.13

SSTY-WI 15Lenz, Becca A19 34.58

 
Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Zhao, Ariana W1 28.08

SSTY-WI 13Bonlender, Akos2 30.82

SSTY-WI 13Kujawa, Audrey M3 33.74

SSTY-WI 11Benedict, Annie R4 33.80

SSTY-WI 12Goes, Kennedy G5 35.61

SSTY-WI 11Nencka, Olivia L6 36.48

SSTY-WI 13Gilson, Sofia P7 38.44

SSTY-WI  9Cheng, Sophie V8 41.26

SSTY-WI  9King, Meara D9 42.58

SSTY-WI 11Jaimes, Sherlyn10 43.18

SSTY-WI  8Luczywko, Kylie M11 44.87

 
Girls 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Berlin, Adel M1 1:08.54

32.66 35.88

SSTY-WI 13Fleisch, Rose M2 1:12.96

35.69 37.27

SSTY-WI 14Washington, Peyton3 1:13.61

34.18 39.43

SSTY-WI 12Knowles, Olivia D4 1:17.46

37.30 40.16

SSTY-WI 11Brostowitz, Elizabeth A5 1:20.50

38.67 41.83

SSTY-WI 11Nencka, Olivia L6 1:22.51

38.76 43.75

SSTY-WI 12Paull, Violet B7 1:23.42

39.98 43.44

SSTY-WI 13Dutta, Maya8 1:25.16

40.58 44.58

 
Girls 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 18Geboy, Sydney M1 58.41

28.70 29.71

SSTY-WI 17Zgola, Jocelyn M2 59.67

28.85 30.82

SSTY-WI 18Hartlieb, Megan E3 1:00.43

28.84 31.59

SSTY-WI 17Meyer, Morgan A4 1:01.02

29.50 31.52

SSTY-WI 14Zhao, Ariana W5 1:01.17

29.41 31.76

SSTY-WI 18Dix, Riley E6 1:01.88

30.04 31.84

SSTY-WI 15Whowell, Sailor W7 1:02.01

30.00 32.01

SSTY-WI 14Miler, Anna E8 1:03.98

30.70 33.28

SSTY-WI 17Radke, Grace M9 1:05.10

31.52 33.58

OSHY-WI 17Bandt, Ava G10 1:05.56

31.13 34.43

SSTY-WI 32Bruns, Rae E11 1:05.64

32.25 33.39

SSTY-WI 13Blake, Gabby M12 1:07.11

31.46 35.65

SSTY-WI 15Dickinson, Emma K13 1:07.38

32.17 35.21

SSTY-WI 15Bartelt, Samantha G14 1:08.18

33.35 34.83

OSHY-WI 15Bottensek, Emma M15 1:08.83

SSTY-WI 13Lemler, Maci L16 1:09.16

33.73 35.43

OSHY-WI 17Schaefer, Ada B17 1:10.25

33.12 37.13

SSTY-WI 13Keezer, Payton18 1:10.48

OSHY-WI 16Herlache, Lyndsey A19 1:11.33

34.52 36.81

SSTY-WI 10Liu, Joy20 1:11.57

32.75 38.82

SSTY-WI 12Miller, Clare A21 1:11.70

33.88 37.82

SSTY-WI 15Lenz, Becca A22 1:11.98

34.64 37.34

SSTY-WI 12Lorenz, Anna L23 1:15.84

36.50 39.34

SSTY-WI 16Mattke, Anya J24 1:18.14

SSTY-WI 11Kittell, Elizabeth K25 1:21.45

38.01 43.44

OSHY-WI  9Scullion, Daphne H26 1:22.33

40.00 42.33

SSTY-WI 10Smith, Amara J27 1:25.16

SSTY-WI 11Hrdi, Luella S28 1:25.56

 
Girls 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 18Geboy, Sydney M1 58.66

28.33 30.33

SSTY-WI 18Dix, Riley E2 59.72

28.84 30.88

SSTY-WI 17Zgola, Jocelyn M3 59.74

28.91 30.83

SSTY-WI 14Berlin, Alana M4 1:00.87

29.40 31.47

SSTY-WI 15Beam, Elizabeth A5 1:02.96

30.20 32.76

SSTY-WI 17Lewandowski, Sydney K6 1:05.18

31.51 33.67

OSHY-WI 17Bandt, Ava G7 1:05.20

31.27 33.93

SSTY-WI 13Caulfield, Caitlin A8 1:08.26

32.20 36.06

SSTY-WI 11Dickinson, Maggie R9 1:08.31

33.23 35.08

SSTY-WI 15Kachelski, Rose10 1:09.23

32.88 36.35

SSTY-WI 11Burrall, Julia M11 1:10.57

33.41 37.16
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Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center

Results
(Girls 100 Meter Free)

SSTY-WI 17Fleming, Ellie B12 1:12.31

34.06 38.25

SSTY-WI 14Schulz, Simone I13 1:12.49

33.84 38.65

SSTY-WI 13Kujawa, Audrey M14 1:12.81

SSTY-WI 15Correa, Adrianna R15 1:14.73

35.12 39.61

 
Girls 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Zgola, Jocelyn M1 2:08.70

29.73 32.06 33.8933.02

SSTY-WI 15Seehawer, Paige M2 2:21.51

33.67 35.83 1:12.01

SSTY-WI 16Kawai, Gloria Y3 2:22.69

33.53 36.06 35.6037.50

SSTY-WI 15Dickinson, Emma K4 2:26.31

33.07 36.91 37.5638.77

SSTY-WI 16Reynolds, Mariah M5 2:26.90

33.66 35.62 38.5139.11

SSTY-WI 15Bartelt, Samantha G6 2:32.07

33.95 38.51 39.4540.16

SSTY-WI 17Griffith-Topps, Meredith C7 2:33.76

33.30 38.42 41.6240.42

SSTY-WI 12Lorenz, Anna L8 2:42.40

35.87 41.17 41.3743.99

SSTY-WI 10Liu, Joy9 2:47.11

34.68 43.20 1:29.23

SSTY-WI 10Hopkins, Nina R10 2:57.08

40.42 44.90 44.7547.01

 
Girls 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Berlin, Adel M1 2:31.75

35.30 38.16

SSTY-WI 13Kujawa, Audrey M2 2:41.55

36.39 41.05 41.0143.10

SSTY-WI 16Mattke, Anya J3 2:52.30

39.50 44.88 42.9844.94

SSTY-WI 12Seehawer, Piper M4 2:54.83

40.08 44.99 43.0946.67

SSTY-WI 10Hopkins, Nina R5 2:57.14

SSTY-WI 12Paull, Violet B6 2:57.69

40.27 43.19 44.9249.31

SSTY-WI 13Gilson, Sofia P7 3:29.96

44.64 53.16 51.431:00.73

SSTY-WI 11Quinn, Nola G8 4:00.08

54.28 1:00.59 1:02.601:02.61

 
Girls 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Zgola, Jocelyn M1 2:07.42

29.78 31.83 33.0732.74

SSTY-WI 15Zippel, Elena P2 2:16.58

31.43 33.94 34.7236.49

SSTY-WI 16Vanderhoef, Kayla R3 2:26.85

34.87 1:51.98

SSTY-WI 11Hrdi, Luella S4 2:59.72

38.56 44.93 1:36.23

 
Girls 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 27Hines, Jenny M1 5:00.91

34.52 36.94

1:17.02

SSTY-WI 15Seehawer, Paige M2 5:02.01

34.98 37.99 38.8638.53

38.73 38.38 37.51 37.03

SSTY-WI 13Kujawa, Audrey M3 5:38.18

36.19 41.25 43.6143.28

43.93 44.48 43.98 41.46

 
Girls 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 19Graves, Alyssa J1 4:30.33

30.82 33.81 34.4134.33

34.46 34.50 34.59 33.41

SSTY-WI 15Switalski, Nadia A2 4:51.34

33.13 36.70 37.6237.06

37.67 36.89 37.24 35.03

SSTY-WI 13Lemler, Maci L3 5:26.31

36.68 40.43 42.1641.67

42.08 41.89 41.57 39.83

 
Girls 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 15Haag, Tait R1 18:34.73

34.65 37.55 37.0938.54

38.44 37.53 37.78 36.75

37.61 37.48 36.95 36.50

37.60 37.55 37.46 36.45

37.43 36.39 36.84 37.15

37.57 37.03 38.08 37.33

38.02 36.95 38.14 35.80

30.70 41.37

UN-WI 17Haag, Molly K2 18:46.67

34.73 37.64 37.3338.30

37.90 37.61 38.04 37.21

37.38 37.29 37.82 37.75

38.66 37.58 38.37 37.70

38.39 37.32 38.01 37.30

37.83 37.27 38.41 37.98

37.75 37.85 38.23 37.26

36.92 34.84

SSTY-WI 11King, Aibhy M3 24:04.24

41.29 47.09 50.0847.54

47.36 48.45 47.07 49.97

48.71 48.73 46.83 49.88

48.69 50.11 47.49 48.87

48.07 50.27 46.99 49.92

50.41 49.18 47.27 48.76

48.51 48.46 47.67 48.61

47.53 44.43

 
Girls 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Dickinson, Anne L1 32.04

SSTY-WI 11Dickinson, Maggie R2 34.92

SSTY-WI 12Van Laanen, Julia L3 35.96

SSTY-WI 12Lorenz, Anna L4 40.29

SSTY-WI 11Brostowitz, Elizabeth A5 41.63

SSTY-WI 10Hopkins, Nina R6 44.40

 
Girls 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 11Dickinson, Maggie R1 34.98

SSTY-WI 12Van Laanen, Julia L2 35.53

OSHY-WI 11Loken, Madeline H3 38.37

SSTY-WI 12Lorenz, Anna L4 40.69

SSTY-WI 74Seidler, Jeanne E5 1:27.76

 
Girls 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Keezer, Payton1 36.30

SSTY-WI 11Burrall, Julia M2 39.63

SSTY-WI 11Benedict, Annie R3 39.76

SSTY-WI 11Nencka, Olivia L4 42.43

SSTY-WI 11Hrdi, Luella S5 45.14

SSTY-WI 12Paull, Violet B6 46.63

SSTY-WI  9King, Meara D7 47.99

SSTY-WI  8Luczywko, Kylie M8 52.07

SSTY-WI 11Jaimes, Sherlyn9 52.39

SSTY-WI  9Cheng, Sophie V10 53.15

SSTY-WI 11Rydners, Kenny M11 1:03.37

SSTY-WI 11Lee, Allison12 1:06.92

 
Girls 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Zhao, Ariana W1 1:05.80

31.75 34.05

SSTY-WI 15Whowell, Sailor W2 1:07.09

32.39 34.70

SSTY-WI 17Lenz, Rachel E3 1:08.19

32.98 35.21

SSTY-WI 15Beam, Elizabeth A4 1:08.36

32.93 35.43

SSTY-WI 13Hu, Amy L5 1:11.77

34.72 37.05

SSTY-WI 20Zablocki, Bri J6 1:13.26

35.53 37.73

SSTY-WI 14Small, Olivia J7 1:13.42

35.35 38.07
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Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center

Results
(Girls 100 Meter Back)

SSTY-WI 11Dickinson, Maggie R8 1:13.94

35.96 37.98

SSTY-WI 16Hrenak, Ella K9 1:14.20

35.75 38.45

OSHY-WI 17Salzer, Claire T10 1:14.31

35.86 38.45

SSTY-WI 15Pavelchik, Portia S11 1:14.91

36.40 38.51

SSTY-WI 14Groppi, Heather C12 1:15.28

37.61 37.67

SSTY-WI 15Zippel, Elena P13 1:15.33

UN-WI 15Haag, Tait R14 1:17.94

38.71 39.23

SSTY-WI 13Caulfield, Caitlin A15 1:19.90

38.27 41.63

SSTY-WI 10Smith, Amara J16 1:30.35

44.44 45.91

 
Girls 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Bonlender, Akos1 1:17.72

38.31 39.41

SSTY-WI 13Fleisch, Rose M2 1:22.25

40.41 41.84

SSTY-WI 11Hrdi, Luella S3 1:35.12

 
Girls 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Berlin, Alana M1 1:05.57

31.29 34.28

SSTY-WI 14Zhao, Ariana W2 1:06.45

31.97 34.48

SSTY-WI 17Lenz, Rachel E3 1:06.89

32.11 34.78

SSTY-WI 15Rainwater, Kennedy A4 1:11.32

34.46 36.86

SSTY-WI 14Miler, Anna E5 1:12.08

SSTY-WI 16Kawai, Gloria Y6 1:12.39

OSHY-WI 16Romberg, Ella C7 1:12.72

35.15 37.57

OSHY-WI 15Pasholk, Elise A8 1:15.46

SSTY-WI 15Pavelchik, Portia S9 1:15.66

36.44 39.22

OSHY-WI 15Bottensek, Emma M10 1:16.19

37.01 39.18

OSHY-WI 17Schaefer, Ada B11 1:17.37

37.57 39.80

SSTY-WI 13Lemler, Maci L12 1:20.26

39.58 40.68

SSTY-WI 15Lenz, Becca A13 1:21.46

39.94 41.52

SSTY-WI 13Keezer, Payton14 1:21.83

39.03 42.80

OSHY-WI 11Loken, Madeline H15 1:26.08

41.67 44.41

OSHY-WI  9Scullion, Daphne H16 1:34.64

46.48 48.16

 
Girls 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Beam, Elizabeth A1 2:26.27

1:13.81

OSHY-WI 16Romberg, Ella C2 2:33.46

1:17.84

SSTY-WI 15Pavelchik, Portia S3 2:40.20

38.17 39.88 41.2440.91

SSTY-WI 13Caulfield, Caitlin A4 2:55.17

40.24 43.48 45.3646.09

 
Girls 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Hu, Amy L1 2:34.71

36.61 39.77 38.5139.82

SSTY-WI 16Kawai, Gloria Y2 2:34.82

36.93 39.40 38.6539.84

SSTY-WI 15Pavelchik, Portia S3 2:37.04

37.46 39.95 1:19.63

SSTY-WI 16Hrenak, Ella K4 2:38.66

36.21 39.23 41.8741.35

SSTY-WI 57Henney, Samantha5 2:39.50

36.38 40.13 41.3341.66

SSTY-WI 14Small, Olivia J6 2:39.85

SSTY-WI 14Groppi, Heather C7 2:40.08

39.72 41.37 38.0440.95

OSHY-WI 15Pasholk, Elise A8 2:43.84

38.43 41.92 40.9542.54

SSTY-WI 12Van Laanen, Julia L9 2:53.57

39.87 44.24 43.3646.10

SSTY-WI 17Lenz, Rachel E--- DNF

 
Girls 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Keezer, Payton1 2:53.07

39.48 44.63 44.9044.06

SSTY-WI 15Lenz, Becca A2 2:55.10

41.47 43.63 44.5745.43

SSTY-WI 10LePine, Emersyn M3 3:21.75

49.01 50.76 49.3752.61

 
Girls 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Hu, Amy L1 35.83

SSTY-WI 27Hines, Jenny M2 36.22

SSTY-WI 12Goes, Kennedy G3 39.80

SSTY-WI 11Kittell, Elizabeth K4 42.19

SSTY-WI 12Miller, Clare A5 42.44

OSHY-WI 16Herlache, Lyndsey A6 42.50

SSTY-WI 10Liu, Joy7 43.26

SSTY-WI 12Knowles, Olivia D8 43.74

SSTY-WI 11Brostowitz, Elizabeth A9 43.87

SSTY-WI 11Dickinson, Maggie R10 44.86

SSTY-WI 11Burrall, Julia M11 45.02

SSTY-WI 10Smith, Amara J12 48.31

SSTY-WI 12Lorenz, Anna L13 48.65

SSTY-WI 11King, Aibhy M14 50.89

SSTY-WI  9Pascal, Peyton M15 52.30

 
Girls 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Goes, Kennedy G1 39.73

SSTY-WI 14Washington, Peyton2 40.18

SSTY-WI 12Knowles, Olivia D3 42.63

SSTY-WI 13Dutta, Maya4 44.09

SSTY-WI 11Brostowitz, Elizabeth A5 44.31

SSTY-WI 11Benedict, Annie R6 46.76

SSTY-WI 12Seehawer, Piper M7 48.58

SSTY-WI  8Luczywko, Kylie M8 1:02.50

SSTY-WI 11Rydners, Kenny M9 1:02.96

 
Girls 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 19Weil, Betsy B1 36.32

SSTY-WI 13Dickinson, Anne L2 37.34

SSTY-WI 19Borlase, Lucy A3 38.20

SSTY-WI 13Blake, Gabby M4 40.44

SSTY-WI 19Graves, Alyssa J5 41.51

SSTY-WI 12Miller, Clare A6 42.54

SSTY-WI 12Borchardt, Lila J7 43.89

SSTY-WI 11Brostowitz, Elizabeth A8 44.37

 
Girls 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Brostowitz, Tori L1 1:15.28

35.14 40.14

SSTY-WI 14Zhao, Ariana W2 1:25.05

39.89 45.16

SSTY-WI 12Goes, Kennedy G3 1:31.16

43.91 47.25

SSTY-WI 15Correa, Adrianna R4 1:32.07

SSTY-WI 12Knowles, Olivia D5 1:37.37

46.54 50.83

SSTY-WI 11Brostowitz, Elizabeth A6 1:39.97

48.67 51.30

SSTY-WI 13Dutta, Maya7 1:40.04

46.91 53.13

SSTY-WI 11King, Aibhy M8 1:54.74

54.40 1:00.34

 
Girls 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Seehawer, Paige M1 1:23.36

39.38 43.98

SSTY-WI 13Dickinson, Anne L2 1:23.75

38.33 45.42

SSTY-WI 17Griffith-Topps, Meredith C3 1:27.05

39.41 47.64

SSTY-WI 12Goes, Kennedy G4 1:30.50

44.25 46.25

SSTY-WI 10Liu, Joy5 1:30.91

42.64 48.27
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Results
(Girls 100 Meter Breast)

SSTY-WI 11Kittell, Elizabeth K6 1:31.68

44.88 46.80

OSHY-WI 16Herlache, Lyndsey A7 1:34.58

44.76 49.82

SSTY-WI 11Brostowitz, Elizabeth A8 1:38.46

47.32 51.14

OSHY-WI 11Loken, Madeline H9 1:39.10

46.68 52.42

SSTY-WI 12Knowles, Olivia D10 1:39.41

46.25 53.16

SSTY-WI 16Mattke, Anya J11 1:40.06

47.72 52.34

SSTY-WI 14Schulz, Simone I12 1:40.63

46.35 54.28

SSTY-WI 10Hopkins, Nina R13 1:45.53

48.94 56.59

 
Girls 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Brostowitz, Tori L1 1:15.55

34.18 41.37

SSTY-WI 18Remington, Sophia S2 1:16.17

35.37 40.80

SSTY-WI 15Switalski, Nadia A3 1:18.37

36.53 41.84

SSTY-WI 19Weil, Betsy B4 1:21.90

39.23 42.67

SSTY-WI 19Borlase, Lucy A5 1:23.61

39.04 44.57

SSTY-WI 17Rosenau, Lily A6 1:25.27

40.71 44.56

SSTY-WI 13Blake, Gabby M7 1:30.19

41.03 49.16

 
Girls 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Zippel, Elena P1 2:53.39

38.92 43.41 45.3145.75

OSHY-WI 17Salzer, Claire T2 2:58.95

40.52 45.90 46.1646.37

SSTY-WI 15Seehawer, Paige M3 3:00.36

40.01 45.26 48.0347.06

SSTY-WI 17Griffith-Topps, Meredith C4 3:12.29

41.65 48.17 52.6049.87

SSTY-WI 11Brostowitz, Elizabeth A5 3:33.57

49.72 55.08 1:48.77

SSTY-WI 14Schulz, Simone I6 3:37.16

48.06 55.08 57.5356.49

 
Girls 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 11King, Aibhy M1 38.31

SSTY-WI 11Hrdi, Luella S2 46.49

SSTY-WI  9Cheng, Sophie V3 50.76

SSTY-WI  9King, Meara D4 57.81

SSTY-WI 11Quinn, Nola G5 58.63

SSTY-WI 11Jaimes, Sherlyn6 1:01.68

SSTY-WI 11Lee, Allison7 1:03.74

SSTY-WI 11Rydners, Kenny M8 1:12.81

 
Girls 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Cady, Meghan O1 31.16

SSTY-WI 11Burrall, Julia M2 33.84

SSTY-WI 12Van Laanen, Julia L3 37.24

SSTY-WI 11King, Aibhy M4 37.59

SSTY-WI 11Brostowitz, Elizabeth A5 39.13

OSHY-WI  9Scullion, Daphne H6 44.01

SSTY-WI  9Pascal, Peyton M7 46.01

 
Girls 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Miler, Anna E1 30.30

SSTY-WI 13Dickinson, Anne L2 30.46

SSTY-WI 15Seehawer, Paige M3 33.78

SSTY-WI 10Liu, Joy4 35.23

SSTY-WI 13Lemler, Maci L5 35.57

SSTY-WI 11King, Aibhy M6 37.17

SSTY-WI 10Smith, Amara J7 38.64

SSTY-WI 12Lorenz, Anna L8 39.08

 
Girls 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 19Graves, Alyssa J1 1:02.08

29.31 32.77

SSTY-WI 13Dickinson, Anne L2 1:07.97

32.39 35.58

SSTY-WI 13Hu, Amy L3 1:09.40

32.44 36.96

OSHY-WI 15Pasholk, Elise A4 1:10.00

32.78 37.22

SSTY-WI 11King, Aibhy M--- DQ

41.16 52.30

 
Girls 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Brostowitz, Tori L1 1:04.97

30.03 34.94

SSTY-WI 18Hartlieb, Megan E2 1:05.40

30.17 35.23

SSTY-WI 17Radke, Grace M3 1:10.32

32.98 37.34

OSHY-WI 17Bandt, Ava G4 1:15.17

34.74 40.43

SSTY-WI 12Borchardt, Lila J5 1:18.67

34.35 44.32

SSTY-WI 10Hopkins, Nina R6 1:36.14

45.03 51.11

 
Girls 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 17Haag, Molly K1 2:34.75

34.45 39.06 39.6641.58

OSHY-WI 15Pasholk, Elise A2 2:35.86

33.68 39.70 41.1341.35

SSTY-WI 17Radke, Grace M3 2:41.75

34.37 39.97 45.2142.20

 
Girls 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Switalski, Nadia A1 2:35.21

34.79 39.90 35.8944.63

OSHY-WI 15Pasholk, Elise A2 2:39.28

33.21 41.85 34.8149.41

SSTY-WI 14Miler, Anna E3 2:40.93

33.37 40.69 37.5249.35

 
Girls 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Berlin, Alana M1 2:28.43

31.18 37.32 1:19.93

SSTY-WI 14Zhao, Ariana W2 2:29.80

31.51 37.35 33.6047.34

SSTY-WI 13Hu, Amy L3 2:34.48

32.73 35.82

SSTY-WI 14Cady, Meghan O4 2:44.62

OSHY-WI 17Schaefer, Ada B5 2:48.25

SSTY-WI 11Burrall, Julia M6 2:57.59

 
Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 18Lorenz, Ben C1 24.67

SSTY-WI 15Lorenz, Sam J2 24.85

SSTY-WI 17Miller, Sam H3 24.91

SSTY-WI 17Lustig, Jack M4 25.13

SSTY-WI 18McMahon, Peter T5 25.35

SSTY-WI 16Henderson, Louis J6 26.29

SSTY-WI 14Funk, Liem R7 26.82

SSTY-WI 17Toppe, Jude8 27.10

SSTY-WI 16Johnson, Alexander N9 27.22

OSHY-WI 16Youngwerth, Caleb J10 27.88

SSTY-WI 14Wang, William W11 28.18

SSTY-WI 14Velasco, Iker12 31.01

OSHY-WI 15Anderson, Dylan C13 31.71

SSTY-WI 11Crawford, Colton D14 37.06

UN-WI  9Karun, Keshav U15 37.84

 
Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Brostowitz, John Paul P1 27.16

SSTY-WI 14Wang, William W2 27.77

SSTY-WI 14Shelton, Sam N3 31.85

SSTY-WI 14Volakis, Kostatinos J4 32.47

SSTY-WI 10Christian, Logan M5 32.68

SSTY-WI 12Li, Daniel Y6 33.48

SSTY-WI 16Roberto, Max R7 35.29

SSTY-WI 10Keezer, Jack R8 40.53

SSTY-WI 10Diaz, Amir M9 46.33

SSTY-WI  8Ramirez, Moses A10 51.77
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Results
 
Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 18Lorenz, Ben C1 24.35

SSTY-WI 17Bjornstad, Caden S2 24.41

SSTY-WI 18Saleem, Ziyad M3 24.71

SSTY-WI 15Lorenz, Sam J4 24.79

SSTY-WI 17Miller, Sam H5 24.85

SSTY-WI 19Miller, Owen M6 25.14

SSTY-WI 17Wood, Ryan T7 25.87

SSTY-WI 19Saffold, Caleb B8 26.63

SSTY-WI 13Brostowitz, John Paul P9 27.65

SSTY-WI 14Cheng, Noah J10 27.80

SSTY-WI 16Williams, Ian N11 28.25

OSHY-WI 17Pecore, Chase Q12 28.46

SSTY-WI 14Wang, William W13 28.78

SSTY-WI 14Schutten, Ethan M14 28.93

SSTY-WI 13Velasco, Enzo15 29.30

SSTY-WI 14Frick, Alex W16 30.14

SSTY-WI 13Katch, AJ J17 30.72

OSHY-WI 14Gilbert, Noah M18 30.77

UN-WI 12Karun, Maddy P19 31.45

SSTY-WI 13Lenz, Joshua A20 35.27

SSTY-WI  9Saleem, Ayman M21 39.13

OSHY-WI  9Siewert, Drew22 39.90

OSHY-WI 10Ludwig, Blake A23 45.27

SSTY-WI 81Jackson, Don24 45.94

OSHY-WI  8Siewert, Ryan25 1:00.65

 
Boys 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 19Aguilar, Luis M1 55.98

27.51 28.47

SSTY-WI 13Mims, Josh B2 59.67

28.60 31.07

UN-WI 16Yatso, Thomson J3 1:00.84

28.85 31.99

OSHY-WI 17Pecore, Chase Q4 1:02.49

29.79 32.70

SSTY-WI 14Schutten, Ethan M5 1:03.37

30.68 32.69

SSTY-WI 21Hunt, Jason D*6 1:03.64

30.91 32.73

SSTY-WI 16Williams, Ian N*6 1:03.64

30.63 33.01

SSTY-WI 14Frick, Alex W8 1:08.42

32.28 36.14

SSTY-WI 14Velasco, Iker9 1:09.02

33.45 35.57

OSHY-WI 14Gilbert, Noah M10 1:10.97

33.73 37.24

OSHY-WI 15Anderson, Dylan C11 1:11.38

34.20 37.18

SSTY-WI 12Li, Daniel Y12 1:12.68

SSTY-WI 14Volakis, Kostatinos J13 1:17.26

36.62 40.64

SSTY-WI 13Lenz, Joshua A14 1:19.11

37.67 41.44

SSTY-WI 16Roberto, Max R15 1:20.82

39.58 41.24

OSHY-WI  9Siewert, Drew16 1:26.08

40.61 45.47

SSTY-WI  9Saleem, Ayman M17 1:31.29

OSHY-WI 11Moore, Dominic J18 1:43.05

46.97 56.08

OSHY-WI 10Ludwig, Blake A19 1:43.41

47.94 55.47

SSTY-WI 13Velasco, Enzo--- DQ

32.32 34.61

 
Boys 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Brostowitz, John Paul P1 59.45

28.52 30.93

SSTY-WI 14Bates, Marshall R2 1:08.73

35.08 33.65

SSTY-WI 10Christian, Logan M3 1:13.86

34.24 39.62

SSTY-WI 14Shelton, Sam N4 1:16.21

34.67 41.54

SSTY-WI 14Lechuga, Israel A5 1:22.44

40.01 42.43

SSTY-WI 13Ward-Wade, Colton J6 1:24.93

39.89 45.04

SSTY-WI 10Keezer, Jack R7 1:34.21

44.22 49.99

SSTY-WI 10Diaz, Amir M8 1:49.15

48.98 1:00.17

SSTY-WI  8Ramirez, Moses A9 1:55.79

 
Boys 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 18Lorenz, Ben C1 56.37

27.06 29.31

SSTY-WI 18McMahon, Peter T2 56.60

27.14 29.46

SSTY-WI 16Henderson, Louis J3 56.62

27.22 29.40

SSTY-WI 17Toppe, Jude4 59.04

28.94 30.10

SSTY-WI 14Paull, Jack M5 1:00.04

28.82 31.22

SSTY-WI 16Johnson, Alexander N6 1:00.06

29.24 30.82

OSHY-WI 16Youngwerth, Caleb J7 1:00.19

28.98 31.21

SSTY-WI 19Saffold, Caleb B8 1:00.39

28.44 31.95

SSTY-WI 15Toppe, Silas9 1:00.62

29.07 31.55

SSTY-WI 19Groppi, Collin A10 1:01.11

29.55 31.56

SSTY-WI 13Katch, AJ J11 1:06.11

32.08 34.03

UN-WI 12Karun, Maddy P12 1:06.34

31.47 34.87

SSTY-WI 14Wang, William W13 1:18.38

28.38 50.00

UN-WI  9Karun, Keshav U14 1:22.51

39.04 43.47

SSTY-WI 13Velasco, Enzo--- DNF

29.30

 
Boys 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Bates, Marshall R1 2:34.33

35.64 38.02 40.6240.05

SSTY-WI 12Li, Daniel Y2 2:37.40

35.35 40.07 40.4541.53

SSTY-WI  8Ramirez, Moses A3 3:59.67

 
Boys 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Lustig, Jack M1 1:58.67

27.35 30.50 30.4330.39

SSTY-WI 16Henderson, Louis J2 2:02.04

28.47 30.84 31.5831.15

SSTY-WI 15Harrison, Evan T3 2:06.55

29.16 31.60 32.4433.35

SSTY-WI 14Cheng, Noah J4 2:11.97

30.01 33.73 33.1435.09

SSTY-WI 19Groppi, Collin A5 2:12.39

31.19 33.94 33.4833.78

SSTY-WI 13Katch, AJ J6 2:22.04

33.62 35.94 35.0837.40

OSHY-WI 14Youngwerth, Joshua A7 2:34.09

35.23 39.98 37.9740.91

OSHY-WI 12Pasholk, Ethan J8 2:35.95

36.85 40.18 37.2141.71

 
Boys 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Gandaria, Leonardo1 1:57.66

27.59 29.71 30.2130.15

SSTY-WI 28Hines, Tyler E2 2:00.96

27.21 30.05 32.9530.75

SSTY-WI 17Bjornstad, Caden S3 2:02.27

27.44 32.84

SSTY-WI 19Aguilar, Luis M4 2:03.04

28.67 30.69 32.1831.50

UN-WI 12Karun, Maddy P5 2:21.40

32.90 36.13 35.2837.09

OSHY-WI 15Anderson, Dylan C6 2:38.45

35.51 39.39 41.9441.61

SSTY-WI 14Volakis, Kostatinos J7 2:54.91

38.54 44.55 43.9847.84
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Boys 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Harrison, Evan T1 4:40.16

35.5536.07

36.18 35.56 1:09.77

OSHY-WI 17Pecore, Chase Q2 4:59.45

32.44 35.90 38.6738.06

39.85 39.95 39.83 34.75

SSTY-WI 60Biles, James B3 5:09.08

35.91 38.98 39.2339.26

39.32 39.39 39.34 37.65

 
Boys 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Katch, AJ J1 5:01.92

35.17 38.18 38.8038.88

38.46 38.41 38.65 35.37

SSTY-WI 10Bonlender, Kobe2 6:38.33

43.93 51.78 51.0851.30

53.37 49.16 50.14 47.57

 
Boys 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Gandaria, Leonardo1 4:19.21

27.71 30.77 32.8732.20

33.76 33.85 34.53 33.52

SSTY-WI 14Cheng, Noah J2 4:34.37

30.71 34.16 35.0135.82

35.45 35.63 35.78 31.81

OSHY-WI 16Youngwerth, Caleb J3 4:48.01

31.88 36.27 36.8437.09

36.63 37.14 36.53 35.63

SSTY-WI 14Schutten, Ethan M4 4:53.51

32.12 35.50 37.8137.49

37.61 37.87 37.96 37.15

UN-WI 12Karun, Maddy P5 4:57.50

32.58 36.81 38.9338.39

39.13 38.22 37.72 35.72

OSHY-WI 14Youngwerth, Joshua A6 5:41.86

37.75 42.84 43.7044.56

45.12 44.09 43.14 40.66

OSHY-WI 14Gilbert, Noah M7 5:58.37

36.13 44.41 46.8347.68

47.93 46.66 45.78 42.95

UN-WI  9Karun, Keshav U8 6:08.07

39.96 45.40 47.3447.05

47.40 46.11 47.99 46.82

 
Boys 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Paull, Jack M1 32.03

SSTY-WI 10Christian, Logan M2 38.08

SSTY-WI 11Crawford, Colton D3 41.32

OSHY-WI  9Siewert, Drew4 44.99

SSTY-WI 81Jackson, Don5 56.28

OSHY-WI 10Ludwig, Blake A6 56.40

OSHY-WI  8Siewert, Ryan7 1:05.74

 
Boys 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Cheng, Gabriel J1 35.26

SSTY-WI 13Katch, AJ J2 36.40

SSTY-WI  9Saleem, Ayman M3 43.37

 
Boys 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSHY-WI 12Pasholk, Ethan J1 39.01

OSHY-WI 14Gilbert, Noah M2 39.62

 
Boys 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Sullivan, Jack1 58.93

28.92 30.01

SSTY-WI 17Herman, Andrew P2 59.04

28.38 30.66

SSTY-WI 15Lorenz, Sam J3 59.76

29.15 30.61

SSTY-WI 13Brostowitz, John Paul P4 1:01.11

30.03 31.08

SSTY-WI 17Wood, Ryan T5 1:01.28

29.42 31.86

OSHY-WI 14Gilbert, Noah M6 1:27.12

41.49 45.63

OSHY-WI 15Anderson, Dylan C7 1:27.22

42.58 44.64

 
Boys 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Bates, Marshall R1 1:27.16

43.26 43.90

SSTY-WI 13Ward-Wade, Colton J2 1:29.58

SSTY-WI 11Hitchcock, Rhett R3 1:41.82

49.82 52.00

SSTY-WI 10Bonlender, Kobe4 1:49.37

53.87 55.50

SSTY-WI 10Diaz, Amir M5 1:59.73

57.36 1:02.37

 
Boys 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Sullivan, Jack1 58.98

28.55 30.43

SSTY-WI 15Lorenz, Sam J2 1:00.07

28.85 31.22

SSTY-WI 13Brostowitz, John Paul P3 1:03.25

31.12 32.13

SSTY-WI 17Wood, Ryan T4 1:03.56

30.16 33.40

SSTY-WI 13Mims, Josh B5 1:05.82

31.91 33.91

SSTY-WI 16Williams, Ian N6 1:10.84

34.10 36.74

SSTY-WI 14Wang, William W7 1:11.20

34.79 36.41

SSTY-WI 14Schutten, Ethan M8 1:15.01

36.49 38.52

OSHY-WI 14Youngwerth, Joshua A9 1:19.67

38.58 41.09

OSHY-WI 12Pasholk, Ethan J10 1:22.80

40.98 41.82

SSTY-WI 10Christian, Logan M11 1:23.82

41.36 42.46

OSHY-WI 14Gilbert, Noah M12 1:25.43

41.34 44.09

SSTY-WI 14Frick, Alex W13 1:25.51

40.80 44.71

SSTY-WI 11Crawford, Colton D14 1:32.53

SSTY-WI  9Saleem, Ayman M15 1:34.74

48.00 46.74

OSHY-WI 11Moore, Dominic J--- DQ

51.73 1:00.65

 
Boys 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Brostowitz, John Paul P1 2:16.47

30.98 34.67 34.9535.87

SSTY-WI 14Funk, Liem R2 2:17.69

32.37 34.99 35.1135.22

SSTY-WI 15Sullivan, Jack3 2:58.33

28.58 30.09 47.881:11.78

SSTY-WI 11Crawford, Colton D4 3:12.74

44.70 48.47 48.3951.18

 
Boys 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Lustig, Jack M1 2:21.25

32.26 35.18 36.7837.03

SSTY-WI 13Brostowitz, John Paul P2 2:28.54

34.36 37.46 37.7638.96

 
Boys 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 10Christian, Logan M1 46.03

SSTY-WI 13Lenz, Joshua A2 46.50

SSTY-WI 10Keezer, Jack R3 51.20

SSTY-WI  9Saleem, Ayman M4 55.18

 
Boys 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Paull, Jack M1 34.46

SSTY-WI 14Velasco, Iker2 40.25

SSTY-WI 11Crawford, Colton D3 51.13

 
Boys 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 19Saffold, Caleb B1 32.34

SSTY-WI 17Toppe, Jude2 32.62

SSTY-WI 16Johnson, Alexander N3 32.96

SSTY-WI 14Cortright, Julian S4 34.28

SSTY-WI 12Li, Daniel Y5 46.40

SSTY-WI 14Lechuga, Israel A6 47.83

UN-WI  9Karun, Keshav U7 55.06
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(Boys 50 Meter Breast)

OSHY-WI 11Moore, Dominic J8 57.19

 
Boys 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Hrdi, William M1 1:29.25

42.47 46.78

SSTY-WI 14Frick, Alex W2 1:32.01

43.12 48.89

SSTY-WI 14Shelton, Sam N3 1:38.86

SSTY-WI 13Ward-Wade, Colton J4 1:48.68

50.81 57.87

 
Boys 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 19Aguilar, Luis M1 1:10.02

33.50 36.52

SSTY-WI 19Saffold, Caleb B2 1:10.48

33.01 37.47

SSTY-WI 19Miller, Owen M3 1:13.50

34.19 39.31

SSTY-WI 14Cortright, Julian S4 1:16.33

35.59 40.74

UN-WI 12Karun, Maddy P5 1:29.66

42.63 47.03

SSTY-WI 13Lenz, Joshua A6 1:44.68

50.04 54.64

 
Boys 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Henderson, Louis J1 1:11.26

32.90 38.36

SSTY-WI 17Toppe, Jude2 1:13.16

34.49 38.67

SSTY-WI 16Johnson, Alexander N3 1:15.63

35.29 40.34

SSTY-WI 14Velasco, Iker4 1:29.21

42.71 46.50

SSTY-WI 10Keezer, Jack R5 1:51.48

52.58 58.90

SSTY-WI 14Lechuga, Israel A6 1:52.41

51.96 1:00.45

 
Boys 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 16Yatso, Thomson J1 2:57.79

39.97 43.94 46.6847.20

UN-WI 12Prescott, Evan S2 3:33.81

49.99 56.29 52.3555.18

 
Boys 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSHY-WI 12Pasholk, Ethan J1 36.09

SSTY-WI 10Christian, Logan M2 36.73

SSTY-WI 10Keezer, Jack R3 45.12

 
Boys 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Lustig, Jack M1 26.17

SSTY-WI 14Schutten, Ethan M2 31.94

OSHY-WI 15Anderson, Dylan C3 35.48

 
Boys 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Cheng, Gabriel J1 33.52

SSTY-WI 14Volakis, Kostatinos J2 39.04

SSTY-WI 12Li, Daniel Y3 39.09

SSTY-WI 11Hitchcock, Rhett R4 45.06

SSTY-WI  9Saleem, Ayman M5 45.47

 
Boys 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Whowell, Thomas G1 56.78

26.39 30.39

SSTY-WI 18Saleem, Ziyad M2 57.29

26.34 30.95

SSTY-WI 19Aguilar, Luis M3 59.52

27.79 31.73

SSTY-WI 17Herman, Andrew P4 1:00.93

28.19 32.74

SSTY-WI 15Harrison, Evan T5 1:04.19

30.32 33.87

SSTY-WI 15Toppe, Silas6 1:05.19

30.85 34.34

SSTY-WI 17Wood, Ryan T7 1:07.21

29.68 37.53

SSTY-WI 13Velasco, Enzo8 1:11.95

33.79 38.16

SSTY-WI 14Schutten, Ethan M9 1:12.30

34.06 38.24

OSHY-WI 12Pasholk, Ethan J10 1:22.64

39.96 42.68

 
Boys 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Whowell, Thomas G1 56.56

27.12 29.44

SSTY-WI 16Henderson, Louis J2 1:03.23

29.60 33.63

SSTY-WI 14Funk, Liem R3 1:04.20

29.69 34.51

SSTY-WI 14Paull, Jack M4 1:05.28

30.46 34.82

SSTY-WI 21Hunt, Jason D5 1:06.44

OSHY-WI 16Youngwerth, Caleb J6 1:08.91

32.75 36.16

OSHY-WI 14Youngwerth, Joshua A7 1:25.43

39.96 45.47

UN-WI  9Karun, Keshav U8 1:40.72

47.03 53.69

 
Boys 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Funk, Liem R1 2:24.06

33.15

UN-WI 16Yatso, Thomson J2 2:29.09

35.48

OSHY-WI 16Youngwerth, Caleb J3 2:32.81

34.02

OSHY-WI 12Pasholk, Ethan J4 2:54.26

38.28 44.04 38.3053.64

UN-WI 12Prescott, Evan S5 3:01.89

42.65 46.94 38.3753.93

UN-WI  9Karun, Keshav U6 3:26.22

45.42 43.08

 
Boys 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Cortright, Julian S1 2:26.68

30.61 35.88 36.0044.19

OSHY-WI 14Youngwerth, Joshua A2 2:58.38

38.67 44.17 38.1257.42

UN-WI 12Prescott, Evan S3 2:59.96

41.00 45.62 38.4654.88

SSTY-WI 12Li, Daniel Y4 3:02.69

40.65 44.71 39.5457.79

SSTY-WI 13Velasco, Enzo--- DQ

33.43 42.74 38.5848.98

 
Mixed 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Cheng, Noah J1 9:13.32

30.64 34.02 34.9035.02

35.30 34.91 35.33 35.26

35.38 34.96 35.03 35.45

35.60 35.05 35.53 30.96

1:37.92 41.44 43.90 38.93

39.22 39.61 40.30 42.80

40.04 41.17 39.57 37.85

58.15

SSTY-WI 19Groppi, Collin A2 18:47.37

34.10 37.09 37.8838.37

38.03 37.89 38.38 38.18

37.82 37.89 37.98 37.69

37.83 37.59 37.99 37.74

38.40 37.48 37.93 37.59

37.91 38.05 37.96 37.24

37.81 37.84 37.39 37.22

37.38 34.72
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2021 SSTY vs OSHY Dual - 7/9/2021 to 7/10/2021
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Results
(Mixed 1500 Meter Free)

OSHY-WI 16Youngwerth, Caleb J3 19:07.08

39.30 38.50 38.76 37.41

38.17 38.44 39.01 38.48

39.05 38.19 38.01 38.39

39.08 38.40 39.02 38.37

38.78 38.91 38.90 38.30

38.53 38.36 1:52.09 36.71

0.07

UN-WI 12Karun, Maddy P4 19:15.07

33.53 38.14 39.2038.96

39.07 38.37 38.43 38.67

38.52 38.98 38.41 38.82

38.73 38.54 38.88 39.57

39.69 39.37 38.97 38.24

39.29 37.88 39.25 38.69

38.62 38.72 38.22 38.55

38.66 36.10

SSTY-WI 13Katch, AJ J5 19:16.71

34.26 37.74 38.5838.37

39.17 38.93 38.63 39.00

39.72 39.76 40.03 38.29

39.33 39.20 39.82 38.36

39.41 37.75 38.59 37.89

38.24 38.14 39.14 38.67

38.66 38.39 38.78 39.11

39.02 35.73

SSTY-WI 60Biles, James B6 20:19.37

37.66 41.46 41.1841.51

41.18 41.29 41.61 41.01

35.73 46.11 41.03 40.81

41.39 40.93 40.85 40.87

41.10 41.20 40.99 40.58

40.83 40.65 40.58 40.21

40.66 40.33 39.82 39.95

39.74 38.11

SSTY-WI 16Vanderhoef, Kayla R7 20:21.53

37.45 40.43 40.2841.02

40.57 40.73 40.77 40.74

40.91 40.72 41.14 41.13

34.77 47.24 41.02 40.86

41.23 40.91 41.25 40.86

41.03 40.99 40.80 41.15

41.05 40.79 41.09 40.78

40.52 39.30

OSHY-WI 14Youngwerth, Joshua A8 22:32.69

36.80 43.18 43.0242.62

44.98 44.40 35.99 52.92

44.46 45.42 44.79 46.39

44.56 45.95 46.19 46.31

45.53 46.98 47.16 47.37

46.89 47.20 47.31 47.01

48.23 46.34 44.01 44.75

43.61 42.32

 
Mixed 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Brostowitz, Tori L1 2:48.40

SSTY-WI 14Cortright, Julian S2 2:48.83

36.48 41.96 45.8844.51

SSTY-WI 15Correa, Adrianna R3 3:25.34

44.34 51.07 55.5654.37

 
Mixed 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Hrdi, William M1 3:26.70

44.92 53.02 53.9154.85

SSTY-WI 13Lenz, Joshua A2 3:42.02

50.73 57.09 53.971:00.23

SSTY-WI 10LePine, Emersyn M3 3:43.44

51.13 57.47 54.8759.97

 
Mixed 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Brostowitz, Tori L1 1:05.21

31.10 34.11

SSTY-WI 11Burrall, Julia M2 1:20.83

37.57 43.26

SSTY-WI 10Hopkins, Nina R3 1:40.30

46.91 53.39

SSTY-WI 11Hitchcock, Rhett R4 1:47.49

46.59 1:00.90

 
Mixed 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Harrison, Evan T1 2:24.35

31.51 36.06 38.4338.35

SSTY-WI 19Bartel, Joey M2 2:38.15

33.70 42.58

SSTY-WI 17Radke, Grace M3 2:41.48

34.22 39.81 44.3143.14

SSTY-WI 14Small, Olivia J4 2:48.32

34.91 41.78 46.6844.95

 
Mixed 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Washington, Peyton1 2:56.28

37.33 44.48 41.4952.98

SSTY-WI 13Fleisch, Rose M2 3:00.18

41.29 43.57 42.1153.21

SSTY-WI 14Frick, Alex W3 3:02.91

36.77 46.36 45.0154.77

SSTY-WI 16Mattke, Anya J4 3:22.22

42.26 57.93 44.9257.11

SSTY-WI 12Seehawer, Piper M5 3:24.72

45.30 52.32 45.451:01.65

 
Mixed 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSHY-WI 15Pasholk, Elise A1 5:33.64

33.15 38.64 43.8843.66

49.92 50.53 37.56 36.30

SSTY-WI 19Bartel, Joey M2 5:37.40

33.95 40.27 44.0244.45

48.95 49.60 38.99 37.17

 
Mixed 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 16Yatso, Thomson J1 5:19.85

31.69 38.44 40.8742.18

47.71 49.00 35.08 34.88

SSTY-WI 14Zhao, Ariana W2 5:22.48

32.17 37.80 40.3841.72

49.35 49.38 36.18 35.50

SSTY-WI 17Rosenau, Lily A3 5:34.65

36.36 40.55 43.3144.18

47.19 47.02 38.60 37.44

OSHY-WI 17Salzer, Claire T4 5:38.78

34.80 41.77 44.1245.73

46.75 46.34 40.73 38.54

 
Mixed 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Cheng, Gabriel J1 5:56.81

35.97 43.54 45.8350.30

50.13 50.39 42.07 38.58

SSTY-WI 13Bonlender, Akos2 6:01.64

37.49 46.56 44.2845.89

53.73 53.69 40.57 39.43


